
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from July 26, 2018 August 8, 2018
Board Meeting

Route # Destination
Departure/Return 

Time Bus Reuqirements
Basis Of 

Adjustment Contractor
Per Bus 

Cost Adjust Aide

PQAT1
Various-
Athletics

Depart 3:00 PM/4 
Hour Minimum

Hourly Rate with destination LESS 
THAN 10 miles of pickup location Per Hour Rate Jordan Transportation $399.00 $80 OT

$25 per 
Hour

PQAT2
Various-
Athletics

Depart 3:00 PM/4 
Hour Minimum

Hourly Rate with destination 10-25 
miles of pickup location Per Hour Rate Jordan Transportation $399.00 $80 OT

$25 per 
Hour

PQAT3
Various-
Athletics

Depart 3:00 PM/4 
Hour Minimum

Hourly Rate with destination 
MORE THAN 25 miles of pickup 

location Per Hour Rate Jordan Transportation $399.00 $80 OT
$25 per 
Hour

PQFT1
Various-Field 

Trips Various

Hourly Rate with destination LESS 
THAN 10 miles of pickup location 
including travel time to and from 

terminal Mileage Jordan Transportation $100.00 0
$25 per 
Hour

PQFT2
Various-Field 

Trips Various

Hourly Rate with destination 10-25 
miles of pickup location including 
travel time to and from terminal Mileage Jordan Transportation $100.00 0

$25 per 
Hour

PQFT3
Various-Field 

Trips Various

Hourly Rate with destination 
MORE THAN 25 miles of pickup 
location including travel time to 

and from terminal Mileage Jordan Transportation $110.00 0
$25 per 
Hour

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid July 26 2018.xlsx 8/2/2018


